

II
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Road - Main Road to Lakehta tola Balat

ਸਾਇਲਾਹ ਭਾਖਾ ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਭਾਖਾ ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ੧੫੭-੧ **DIVISION**

ਸਾਇਲਾਹ ਭਾਖਾ ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ਭਾਖਾ ਜਿਲ੍ਹਾ ੧੫੭-੧ **SUB-DIVISION**

੨੬੪੧

2374

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Aggry - Sol Ranjeet Kr Raut

7th Bili

x

52

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
N/Work :- Costs of CD & Road from Main Road to Lachha tal Balat.					
N/Agency :- M/S Ranjeet kr. Pant, Sheja, Madhubani					
A.No :- 09/SBD/2020-21					
D.O.S. :- 24.09.2020					
D.O.C. :- 23.09.2021					
Actual Date of Completion :- 19.03.2022					

Further Measurement

NIL

22/05/2023
JE

Re - Abstract

53

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing & mudding road land - doers					
Qty = 0.5800 m ² videl - (46)					
@ R. 52970.33 / m ² = R. 30722.00					
(2) P.W. & fixing of working bench mark pillar					
do - do - etc.					
Qty = 14.00 No videl - (46)					
@ R. 2451.86 / No = R. 34326.00					
(3) Costly of embankment with approved Material					
do - do - etc.					
(i) UP to 1000m lead					
Qty = 697.69 m ³ videl - (46)					
@ R. 190.36 / m ³ = R. 132812.00					
(ii) UP to 100m lead					
Qty = 2790.76 m ³ videl - (46)					
@ R. 154.07 / m ³ = R. 429972.00					
(4) E.W. in excavation box found at structure					
do - do - etc.					
Qty = 148.99 m ³ videl - (46)					
@ R. 279.09 / m ³ = R. 41582.00					
(5) P.W. P.C.C. M15 grade as leveling course					
do - do - etc.					
Qty = 22.970 m ³ videl - (46)					
@ R. 5780.80 / m ³ = R. 132785.00					
					/

Continuation

1-6 002154.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6.) P.V. & laying P.C.C. M.S. grade in sub. Structure — E/L.					
Qty = 168.70 m ³ videl- (47)					
@ R. 6591.29 / m ³ — R. 1111951.00					
(7.) P.V. & laying P.C.C. Pipe N.P.2 box H.P. — do — E/L.					
Qty = 37.50 m videl- (47)					
@ R. 3819.14 / m — R. 143218.00					
(8.) Box cutting					
Qty = 179.180 m ³ videl- (47)					
@ R. 7557 / m ³ — R. 13541.00					
(9.) Cost of G.S.B. corr-I — do — E/L — BT —					
Qty = 554.40 m ³ videl- (47)					
@ R. 3059.09 / m ³ — R. 1695959.00					
(10.) Cost of G.S.B. corr-II — do — E/L — CC —					
Qty = 186.09 m ³ videl- (47)					
@ R. 3059.09 / m ³ — R. 569266.00					
(11.) P.V., laying, spreading & Compacting Stone W.B.M-3 — do — E/L — BT —					
Qty = 263.18 m ³ videl- (47)					
@ R. 3828.66 / m ³ — R. 1007622.00					
(12.) P.V., laying, spreading W.B.M-3 — do — E/L — CC —					
Qty = 173.710 m ³ videl- (48)					
@ R. 3828.66 / m ³ — R. 665077.00					

Continuation

Total = R.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13.) Conts. of Unreinforced CC Pavement M30 do Elg.					
Qty = 370.64 m ² videl- (48)					
@ R. 72.63.17/m ² — R. 2692021.00					
(14.) Plv & firing laboratory Sign Board — do Elg.					
Qty = 05 MS videl- (48)					
@ R. 10884.46/MS — R. 54422.00					
(15.) Plv & applying primer Coat (ES-1) — do Elg.					
Qty = 3996.75 m ² videl- (48)					
@ R. 43.22/m ² — R. 172740.00					
(16.) Plv & applying tack Coat (PS-1) — do Elg.					
Qty = 3996.75 m ² videl- (48)					
@ R. 14.79/m ² — R. 59112.00					
(17.) Plv Mix seal Surface MS (type B) — do Elg.					
Qty = 3996.75 m ² videl- (48)					
@ R. 223.66/m ² — R. 893913.00					
(18.) Conts. of Sub grade & earthen shoulders do — do Elg.					
Qty = 980.54 m ³ videl- (49)					
@ R. 192.04/m ³ — R. 188303.00					
Total — R.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) Plv & Carry hat applied thermoplastic Road Marking - BT - do - E19.					
Qty = 213.00 m ² videl - (49)					
@ R. 721.95/m ² = R. 152775.00					
(20) Plv & Carry hat applied thermoplastic Road Marking - do - E19 - CCT					
Qty = 122.00 m ² videl - (49)					
@ R. 721.95/m ² = R. 88078.00					
(21) Plv & Carry Retro-reflective Semi-reflective Sign Board - do - E19.					
(i) 600mm cand. Δ Qty = 12 Nos videl - (49)					
@ R. 3432.06/No. = R. 41185.00					
(ii) 900mm octagonal Qty = 02 Nos videl - (49)					
@ R. 8509.35/No. = R. 17019.00					
(iii) 600 X 400 mm rectangle Qty = 02 Nos videl - (49)					
@ R. 4552.79/No. = R. 9108.00					
Total = R.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Plv P.C. M15 grade					
For 2 room Stone					
do				2/9.	
(21) For Stone - 03 Nos					
@ R. 2369.54/m ² - R. 7109.00					
(22) 2 room Stone					
Qty = 07 Nos videt- (50)					
@ R. 630.44/m ² - R. 4413.00					
(23) Plv Painty on Parapet					
dt CD - do - 09					
Qty = 103.20 m ² videt- (80)					
@ R. 101.40/m ² - R. 10464.00					
					/
Total = R. 10400501.00					
Add @ 12% GST (+) R. 1248060.00					
Add @ 1% LC (+) R. 104005.00					
Add S. fee (+) R. 127261.00					
					/
Total = R. 11879827.00					
Less @ 9.24% as per Agreement R. 1109576.00					
					/
Total = R. 10770251.00					
Less Previous Payment (-) R. 10316524.00					
					/
Total = R. 453727.00					
By					
22/05/23					
JR					

Continuation